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25,
26.

31.

33.
34.

© B N R U N W e

109
701
110
103
201
200
106
184
922
763
1075
102
954
501
513
726
1066
352
116
370
113
455
367
616
961
107
119
644
645
942
114
1072
123
641

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

NEANIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
OAYMIMIAKOZ %.0.11. ozon
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIANOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MnAO

A.O.T. ®AANHPOY AON®

A.Z APHZ OEZ3Z/NIKHZ APHZ
Mn.A.O.K. MAOK
EOGNIKOZ O.0.MN.0. EOONO®
OMIAOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OO®NI
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA ©EZZ/NIKHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 NEO>HPAKAH
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDAAAZ ANOI
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ TPITQNAZ HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOIATP
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
OMIAO OINQN OANAZZHS AAE=ANAPOYTOAHZ ODOA
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO A=ION EXTI A=ION ExTI
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOII
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z BOAOY MAINHZIAKOX MAIN/KOZ
OAYMMNIAZ 73 AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ OAYMMN73
M.A.Z. TTANNINA MAZI'TAN
MOZEIAQNAZ NAPIZAZ MOZAAP
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IQANNINQN MOZ.IQAN.
ZYANOIOZ ANMO®OITAN KOAAEITOY AOHNQN 2.A.KOANET
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ HAYZ A.O.
AITAAEQ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTNOAHZ MIZHAIOYMOA
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAEITOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz MANIQNIOZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TMEIPAIA KOIMEIPAIA
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MNEPA MEPA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAIOYMNOAHZ NO HAIOYMNO

BaOpoi

385,0
371,5
342,0
338,5
257,0
206,0
135,5
132,0
74,0
71,0
68,0
56,5
54,0
48,0
45,0
44,0
43,0
41,0
38,0
37,5
36,0
32,0
31,0
31,0
30,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
24,0
24,0
22,0
13,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355
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35. 928
36. 313
37. 951
38. 108
348
40. 249
487
745
749
44. 697
45. 126
207
47. 742
963
49. 127
183
360
958

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

NEANIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ EYB.A.Z
AGAHTIKO KAI I'IVNEYMVATIKO KENTPO NEATOAH
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MNMENTEAIKQOY A.O.TIENTEA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOYAIATMENHZ NOBOYA
A.M.0. KATEPINHZ NMOZEIAQN MOZKATEP
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMINOZ APAMAX KOAPAM
ATAAZ IQANNINQN ATAAZIQAN
rA.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZMNOPOZ FAZ.K.BOZI
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
AGAHTIKOX KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITANEQ MZAITAA
M.I.Z. AMTOAAQN KANAMAPIAZ AMOAKAA
AOGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ A.Z.K.A.A
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEX HPAKAEIOY  AO MP.HPAK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAAAMAKIOY NOKAAAMK
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H TPIKAAQN A.E.TPIK
MHrA>O0> HMAGIAZ EKIMOAITIZT. AOAHT. MHrA>~.HMA®©

BaOpoi

12,5
11,0
10,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355

SeAh. 2 ano 2
Aeu 17.07.2023 20:09



I
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

© B N R U N W e

942
701
763
927
201
117
300
356
119
114
726
644
954
102
928
352
183
637
194
411
922
103
252
487
126
616
1052
731
633
106
925
513
1072
563

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

KOPAZIAQN,MATKOPAZIAQN A,lTATKOPAZIAS2N B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAEITOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIANOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA A>TEPIA AA AZTEPIA
A.Z APHZ OEZ3Z/NIKHZ APHZ
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ NEAX >MYPNHZ O MIAQN MIAQN
M.T.Z. MANZEPPAIKOZ MANZEP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ NOAAPIZ
AITAAEQ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Oz MANIQNIOZ
OMIAO ®OINQN OANAZZHS AAEZANAPOYMNOAHZ ODOA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ TPITQNAZ HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
AGAHTIKOX NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYOAAAZ ANOI
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ EYB.A.Z
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN
K.Z. AEA®INIA MNEPIZTEPIOY AENOINEP
AGAHTIKH ENQZH XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
A.K.O. XAAKIAAZ AKOX
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
A.O.T. ®AANHPOY AON®
NAYTIKOZ OMINAOZ OANAZZIQON AOAHMATQN NOGAK
ATAAZ IQANNINQN ATAAZIQAN
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAANOIOZ AITANEQ MZAITAA
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MNMOZEIAQN IQANNINQN MOZ.IQAN.
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NMANAIMQN MAANAIMQN
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>H> ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEPIZTEPIOY MZNEPIZT
EOGNIKOZ O.0.MN.D. EOONO®
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA K.A.NAOYZA
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA KOMMEIPAIA
HPAKAEIO 91 HPAKA91

BaOpoi

1.012,5
844,5
652,5
471,5
462,0
295,0
285,0
257,0
256,5
241,0
228,0
224,0
209,0
198,5
191,0
182,0
177,0
168,5
166,0
159,0
158,0
155,0
145,0
127,0
118,0
112,0
112,0
107,0

99,0
97,0
97,0
95,0
94,0
79,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355

SeA. 1 ano 3
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.

552
641
221
963
199
200
500
350
367
551
110
184
645
766
455
742
553
1075
318
770
504
113
125
710
670
104
916
118
749
971
762
921
1066
354

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

KOPAZIAQN,MTATKOPAZIAS2N A,lTATKOPAZTASN B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAIOYMNOAHZ NO HAIOYMO
OAYZ3EAZ OEX>XAAONIKHZ OAYZ.OEZ.
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MNMPQTAGAHTEX HPAKAEIOY  AO MP.HPAK
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY TNAYKOX  TAAYKOZ
Mn.A.O.K. MAOK
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAANAMATAZ O MNOZEIAQN NOKAMT
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APTONAYTEX NOBA
MOZEIAQNAZ NAPIZAZ MOZAAP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO
OMINOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OONI
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHZ MZHAIOYMOA
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOX MAKEAONIAZ NO MAKEA
M.A.2. TTANNINA MAZI'TAN
AGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ A.Z.K.AA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AI'IOY NIKOAAOY NOAINIKOA
NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA ©EZ3/NIKHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 NEO>HPAKAH
OMINOZ KOAYMBHZHZ NAOYZA OK NAOYZA
A.K.O. BAPHZ BAPKIZAZ AKOBB
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPIN®GOY NOKOPIN
OAYMIMIAZ 73 AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ OAYMIN73
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYTOAHZ ANOAPIYP
NHPEAZ 'EPAKA NHP 'EPAKA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPIXQNIAAZ NOTPIXQNIA
N.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ FNOA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ N.OPEZTIAAAZ NHPEAZ OPE
NAYTIKOZVI'YMNAZTIKOZ 2YANOIOZ APTEMIZ NIz APTEMI
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ QKEANOZ HPAKAEIOY QKEA HPAKA
A.M.Z. A.GEZ/NIKHZ O=YIONO ANz O=YI'ON
A@/\HTIKOZ 2YANOIOz BOAQY (YAATINOX YAAT.KOZMO
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ A=ION EXTI A=ION EZTI
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA AKAKAPA

BaOpoi

78,0
78,0
75,0
74,0
69,0
65,0
61,0
59,5
59,0
58,0
56,0
49,0
49,0
47,0
46,0
45,0
44,0
44,0
41,0
41,0
40,0
38,5
37,0
32,0
30,0
29,0
24,0
22,0
21,0
21,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
19,5

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355

SeAh. 2 ano 3
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69. 1064
70. 639
71. 1007
72. 123
73. 640

951
75. 523
76. 108
77. 370

761

937
80. 109
81. 501
82. 313
83. 734
84. 111

565
86. 251

466
88. 302

780
90. 606

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

KOPAZIAQN,MTATKOPAZIAS2N A,lTATKOPAZTASN B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ ®YAHZ APIQN APIQN®OYAHZ
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
A.E.K. AEK
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ IMEPA MEPA

A.O. NETPOYMNOAHZ OAYMIMIAAA 96 OA.METPOYN
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MENTEAIKOY A.O.TIENTEA
M.A.E. APTHZ APIHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOYAIATMENHZ NOBOYA
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z BOAOY MAINHZIAKOXZ MAIN/KOZ
A.K.A. AEA®OINIA NMTOAEMAIAAZ AENA.TTTOA.
A.Z. OAYMMNIAKOZ BOAOY 1937 OAYMI1.BOA
OAYMIMIAKOZ ... ozon
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOMATP
AGAHTIKO KAI I'IVNEYMVATIKO KENTPO NEATOAH
A.N.O. MPQTEAX AAMIAZ NPQT NAMIA
MANEAAHNIOZ T.Z. nrz
AEA®INIA HPAKAEIOY AEA®.HPAK.
NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAO> AAEZANAPOYTMNOAHZ NOAAE=
NHPEAZ KEPKYPAX NHPKEPKYP
NYMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOX ZYAAOI0OZ O APXENAOZ
NAYAITOZQ3TIKH AKAAHMIA BOPEIOY EAANAAOZ N.A.B.EAAA
MN.E.K.E. BPONTAAOY MNMEKEB

BaOpoi

19,0
18,0
13,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
11,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (210) 5230355

SeAh. 3ano 3
Aeu 17.07.2023 20:12
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25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.
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701
109
201
1075
103
200
199
119
110
117
251
763
252
370
1066
513
102
922
113
726
645
639
559
927
947
759
106
455
204
121
551
942
350
356

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

E®HBOQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
OAYMIMIAKOZ %.0.I1. ozor

A.Z APHZ OEZZ/NIKHZ APHZ

NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA ©EZ3/NIKHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 NEO>HPAKAH
A.O.TM. ®AANHPOY AON®
Mn.A.O.K. MAOK
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY NAYKOZ2 FAAYKOZ
AITAAEQ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MnAO
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAX >MYPNH> O MIAQN MIAQN
NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOYMOAHZ NOAAE=
2YANOIoz KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BANAZZIQON AOAHMATQN NOBGAK
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z BOAOY MAINHZIAKOX MAIN/KOZ
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO A=ION EXTI A=ION ExTI
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYOAAAS ANOI
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
OAYMMIAZ 73 ABAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ OAYMN73
OMIAO ®INQN BANAZZHZ AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ OD®OA
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTIOAHZ MZHAIOYMOA
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0O> MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
APIFONAYTEZ HPAKAEIOY APIHPAK
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA AA AZTEPIA
2. APAMA 1986 AKAAHMIA TQN AOGAHMATQN APAMA 1986
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEA®IZ K.O.AEA®DIZ
EONIKOZ O.0.M.0. EOQONO®
M.A.Z. TTANNINA MAZI'TAN
X.A.N. OEZZAAONIKHZ XANO
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ IQNIKOZ IQNIKOX
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAEIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAQOY KAI APTONAYTEZ NOBA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ NOAAPI>

BaOpoi

385,0
284,0
282,0
257,0
204,5
184,0
175,5
157,0
148,5
94,5
88,0
86,0
85,0
69,0
63,0
60,0
56,0
52,0
51,0
45,0
39,0
37,0
33,0
33,0
32,0
31,0
30,0
28,0
23,0
21,0
18,0
18,0
17,0
17,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355
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35. 126
36. 324
37. 313
38. 508
39. 184
40. 552
a1. 125
42, 504
43. 176
352
466
762
929
48, 967
49. 116
464
963
52. 300
697
731

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

E®OHBQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITANEQ MZAITAA
2IPIZ AKAAHMIA AOGAHMATQN YIPOY ZTIBOY 2IPIZ
AGAHTIKO KAI I'IVNEYMVATIKO KENTPO NEATOAH
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APITOZTOAIQY NOAPIOZT
OMINOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OONI
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYTOAHZ ANOAPIYP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPIN®GOY NOKOPIN
FAZ IAZONAX NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY IAZONAZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
NHPEAZ KEPKYPAX NHPKEPKYP
A.M.Z. A.GEZ/NIKHZ O=YITONO ANz O=YI'ON
AOGAHTIKOXZ ZYAAOIOZz AZTEPIAZ AZAZTEP
ENQZH AGA.TMHMATQN-ABGAHZH TPIKAAQN AGA TPIKAA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOII
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPMNENHZIOY KOKAPTIEN
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEZ HPAKAEIOY AO MP.HPAK
M.l.Z. MANZEPPAIKOX MANZEP
AOGAHTIKOZ KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>HZ ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.

BaOpoi

15,0
14,5
14,0
12,0
10,0
9,0
8,5
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355

SeAh. 2 ano 2
Map 28.07.2023 10:45
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33.
34.

© B N R U N W e

701
109
103
201
110
200
1075
119
199
106
763
184
922
102
370
1066
513
117
726
251
113
252
645
455
954
501
352
942
116
639
559
927
947
367

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

E®OHBOQN,NEANIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
OAYMIMIAKOZ %.0.I1. ozor
A.O.M. ®AAHPOY AONo®

A.Z APHZ OEZ3/NIKHZ APHZ
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO
Mn.A.O.K. MAOK

NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZ3/NIKHXZ HPAKAHZ 1908 NEOXHPAKAH
AITAAEQ AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY NAYKOZ FAAYKOZ
EONIKOZ O.0.M.D. EOQONO®
2YANOI0zZ KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
OMINOZ ®INAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OONI
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQXH KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
AGAHTIKOX NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYOAAAZ ANOI
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z BOAOY MAINHZIAKOZ MAIN/KOZ
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0O> A=ION E>TI A=ION E>TI
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMNATPQN
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ NEAX >MYPNHZ O MIAQN MIAQN
OMIAO ®INQN BOANAZZHZ AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ ODOA
NAYTAOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AAEZANAPOYTMNOAHZ NOAAE=
OAYMMNIAZ 73 AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ OAYMMN73
NAYTIKOZ OMINAOZ OANAZZIQON AOAHMATQN NOGAK
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHZ MZHAIOYMOA
M.A.%2. TTANNINA MAZTI'TAN
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ TPITQNAZ HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOIATP
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO> KOAAEIIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOTMI
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOI0OZ MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
APIFONAYTEZ HPAKAEIOY APIMHPAK
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA A>TEPIA AA AZTEPIA
r.z. APAMA 1986 AKAAHMIA TQN AOAHMATQN APAMA 1986
MOZEIAQNAZ NAAPIZAZ MOZAAP

BaOpoi

756,5
669,0
543,0
539,0
490,5
390,0
325,0
182,0
175,5
165,5
157,0
142,0
126,0
112,5
106,5
106,0
105,0
94,5
89,0
88,0
87,0
85,0
64,0
60,0
54,0
48,0
45,0
43,0
40,0
37,0
33,0
33,0
32,0
31,0
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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.

63.

65.

616
759
961
107
313
644
114
1072
204
123
121
126
551
350
356
324
641
928
508
951
552
125
108
348
249
487
745
749
697
504
176
466
762
929

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

E®OHBQN,NEANIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN MOZ.IQAN.
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEA®IZ K.O.AEADIZ
ZYAANOIOZ ANMO®OITQN KOAAEITOY AOGHNQN 2.A.KOANEI
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ HAYZ A.O.
AOGAHTIKO KAI I'IVNEYMrATIKO KENTPO NEATOAH
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO MANIQNIOZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TMEIPAIA KOIMEIPAIA
X.A.N. OEZZAAONIKHZ XANO
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ IMEPA MEPA
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ IQNIKOZ IQNIKOX
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITANEQ FZAIFAA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APTONAYTEX NOBA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ NOAAPIZ
2IPIZ AKAAHMIA AGAHMATQN YIPOY ZTIBOY 2IPIX
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAIOYMNOAHZ NO HAIOYMNO
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ EYB.IA.Z
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APITOZTOAIQY NOAPIrOzT
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MNMENTEAIKOY A.O.TIENTEA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
AGAHTIKOX NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APT'YPOYIOAHZ ANOAPTYP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOYAIATMENHZ NOBOYA
A.M.0. KATEPINHZ NMOZEIAQN MOZKATEP
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIANOZ APAMAX KOAPAM
ATAAZ IQANNINQN ATAAZIQAN
MNA.Z. KAAAMAPIAZ BOZMNOPOZ FAZ.K.BOzN
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
AOGAHTIKOZ KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM
NAYTIKOZ OMIAO> KOPINGOY NOKOPIN
FAZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY IAZONAZ
NHPEAZ KEPKYPAZ NHPKEPKYP
A.M.Z. A.©GEZ/NIKHZ O=YTONO AMNZ O=YT'ON
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ AZTEPIAZ AZAZTEP

BaOpoi

31,0
31,0
30,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
24,0
24,0
23,0
22,0
21,0
18,0
18,0
17,0
17,0
14,5
13,0
12,5
12,0
10,0
9,0
8,5
8,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
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69.
70.

72.

74.

963
207
967
464
742
127
183
300
360
731
958

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

E®OHBQN,NEANIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEZ HPAKAEIOY AO MP.HPAK
M.TI.2. AMTOAAQN KANAMAPIAZ AMNOAKAA
ENQZH AGA.TMHMATQN-AGAHZH TPIKAAQN AOA TPIKAA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPMNENHZIOY KOKAPTIEN
AOGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ A.Z. K.A.A
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAAAMAKIOY NOKAAAMK
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN
M.T.2. MANZEPPAIKOX MANZEP
AGAHTIKH ENQZH TPIKAAQN A.E.TPIK
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>HZ ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
MHrA>O> HMAGIAZ EKIMOAITIZT. AOAHT. MHrA>.HMA®©

BaOpoi

4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

© B N R U N W e

701
201
103
942
763
726
500
184
411
637
102
731
119
1075
117
249
927
194
954
200
616
644
313
455
356
108
513
551
111
749
123
501
118
633

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

TMAIAQN, [TAMITAIAQN A,lTAMITAIAQN B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
A.Z APHZ OEX3/NIKHX APHZ
A.O.M. ®AAHPOY AONo®
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO> KOAAEIIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
2YANOI0OZ KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
OMIAO ®INQN OANAZZHZ AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ OD®OA
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOX KAANAMATAZ O NOZEIAQN NOKAMT
OMIAOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OO®NI
A.K.O. XAAKIAAZ AKOX

K.Z. AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY AENO®IEP
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYOAAAS ANOI
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>HZ ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
AIFAAEQ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZ3/NIKHX HPAKAHZ 1908 NEOXHPAKAH
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAX >MYPNHX O MIAQN MIAQN
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAO> APAMAZ KOAPAM
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA A>TEPIA AA AZTEPIA
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H XAIAAPIQOY AE XAIAAP
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ TPITQNAZ HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
Mn.A.O0.K. MAOK
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN MOZ.IQAN.
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
AO/\HTIKO KAI I'I_NEYM»ATIKO KENTPO NEATOAH
M.A.%2. TTANNINA MAZTI'TAN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ NOAAPIZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOYAIATMENHZ NOBOYA
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
MANEAAHNIOZ I.Z. nrz
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ MNEPA MNEPA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOIATP
NAYTIKOZVFYMNAZTIKOZ 2YANOIOZz APTEMIZ NI'Z APTEMI
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MEPIZTEPIOY MMEPIZT

BaOpoi

1.057,5
665,0
528,0
503,5
400,0
362,5
321,5
319,0
278,5
226,0
201,0
198,5
195,0
191,0
165,0
165,0
149,0
147,0
144,0
142,0
126,0
126,0
118,5
117,0
113,5
110,0
107,0
107,0
106,0
106,0
104,0
102,0
101,5
101,0
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

759
125
350
559
645
104
922
761
936
563
252
963
641
114
925
552
1007
302
1066
107
199
400
106
504
110
121
523
116
937
1052
550
951
952
697

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPI2N
MAIAQN, TAMITAIAQN A,[TAMIAIAQN B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEA®IZ K.O.AEADIZ
AGAHTIKOX NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APT'YPOYIOAHZ ANOAPTYP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APTONAYTEX NOBA
APIFONAYTEZ HPAKAEIOY APIMHPAK
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHZ MZHAIOYMOA
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ TNOA
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
A.K.A. AEA®OINIA MTOAEMAIAAZ AENA.TTTOA.
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQ>H POAOIMHZ (NEPO) NE POAOMNHZ
HPAKAEIO 91 HPAKA91
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ OANAZZIQON AOAHMATQN NOGAK
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEZ HPAKAEIOY AO MP.HPAK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAIOYMNOAHZ NO HAIOYMNO
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MANIQNIOZ
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA K.A.NAOYZA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
A.E.K. AEK
N'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z O APXENAOZ
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO A=ZION EXTI A=ION ExTI
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ HAYZ A.O.
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY NNAYKOX T'AAYKOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XAAKIAOX NOXAAK
EONIKOZ O.0.M.0. EOQONO®
NAYTIKOZ OMIAO> KOPINGQOY NOKOPIN
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ IQNIKOZ IQNIKOX
MN.A.E. APTHZ APMrHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOII

A.Z. OAYMMNIAKOZ BOAOY 1937 OAYMI1.BOA
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz NMANAIMQN MAANAIMQN
EONIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ OMIANOZ HPAKAEIOY ErOH
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MNMENTEAIKQOY A.O.TIENTEA
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPAITZAZ NHPKAPAITZ
AGAHTIKOX KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM

BaOpoi

99,0
97,0
85,0
85,0
84,0
73,0
69,0
67,0
62,0
61,0
60,0
57,0
53,0
52,0
51,0
49,0
49,0
47,0
44,5
44,0
42,0
39,0
38,0
38,0
37,5
37,0
34,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
29,0
29,0
27,5
27,0
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69.
70.
71.

73.

76.
77.
78.
79.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

95.

97.

221
354
367
971
183
554
670
352
931
742
176
639
710
961
672
318
255
370
758
784
348
113
401
300
914
921
728
1072
464
553
748

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAIAQN, TAMITAIAQN A,[TAMITAIAS2N B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
OAYZ3EAZ OEZ>ANONIKHZ OAYZ.0EZ.
AGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA AKAKAPA
MOZEIAQNAZ NAPIZAZ MOZAAP
AGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ QKEANOZ HPAKAEIOY QKEA HPAKA
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAO> HPAKAEIOY NOHPAKA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPIXQNIAAZ NOTPIXQNIA
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
EKMOA-NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AOYTPAKIOY Al.OEOAQP
AGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ A.Z.K.AA
FA>Z IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY IAZONAZ
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0O>Z MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
NHPEAZ 'EPAKA NHP N'EPAKA
ZYAAOIOZ ANMO®OITQN KOAAEITOY AOGHNQN 2.A.KOANEI
AHMOTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ APA®HN AAZ APAOHN
OMINOZ KOAYMBHZHZ NAOYZA OK NAOYZA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ =ZANGHZ KO=ANO
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z BOAOY MAINHZIAKOX> MAIN/KOZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAO OEPMAI
N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ>ANONIKHZ NAO KANAMA
A.M.0. KATEPINHZ NMOZEIAQN MOZKATEP
OAYMIMIAZ 73 AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ OAYMIN73
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ITEAZ NOITEAZ
M.I.Z. MANZEPPAIKOX MANZEP
YAPIA YAPIA
A@/\HTIKOZ 2YANOIOz BOAQY (YAATINOX YAAT.KOZMO
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ NATKAAIAZ O EYPYTOX A.O.A.EYPY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TMEIPAIA KOTIEIPAIA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPMENHZIOY KOKAPTIEN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIIOY NIKOAAOY NOAINIKOA
A.l.Z. MOZEIAQN KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ/NIKHZ A.lZ.T1.KA

BaOpoi

23,0
23,0
22,0
22,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
19,0
17,0
16,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
9,0
8,0
7,5
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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1. 701

2. 942

3. 201
4. 763

5. 103

6. 927

7. 726
8. 117
9. 119
10. 411
11. 102
12, 637
13. 500
14. 356
15. 184
16. 954
17. 644
18. 194
19. 731
20. 114
21. 300
22. 616
23. 1075
24, 922
25, 200
26. 252
27. 513
28. 352
29, 633
30. 183
31. 928
32. 249
33. 551

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

TMAIAQN, [TAMITAIAQN A,lTAMITAIASQ2N B, KOPAZIAQN,TATKOPAZIAQN

A,lTATKOPAZIAQN B

Zwyareio b1
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAEITOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
A.Z APHXZ OEX3/NIKHX APHZ
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
A.O.M. ®AAHPOY AONo®
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA A>TEPIA AA A>TEPIA
OMIAO ®INQN BANAZZHZ AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ ODOA
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ NEAX ZMYPNHZ O MIAQN MIAQN
AIFAAEQ AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AIFAAEQ AO
A.K.O. XAAKIAAZ AKOX
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDAAAS ANOI

K.Z. AEA®INIA MNMEPIZTEPIOY AENO®IEP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX KAANAMATAZ O NOZEIAQN NOKAMT
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ NOAAPIZ
OMIAOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OO®NI
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPITQNAZ HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOPO®Q>HZ ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz MANIQNIOZ
M.T.Z. MANZEPPAIKOZ MANZEP
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IQANNINQN MOZ.IQAN.
NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA OEZ3/NIKHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 NEO>HPAKAH
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHX K.E.KOZANH
Nn.A.0.K. MAOK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BANAZZIQON AOAHMATQN NOBGAK
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEPIZTEPIOY MMEPIZT
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ EYB.A.Z
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIANOZ APAMAZ KOAPAM
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN

BaOpoi

1.902,0
1.516,0
1.127,0
1.052,5
683,0
620,5
590,5
460,0
451,5
437,5
399,5
394,5
382,5
370,5
368,0
353,0
350,0
313,0
305,5
293,0
288,0
238,0
235,0
227,0
207,0
205,0
202,0
201,0
200,0
198,0
191,0
165,0
165,0
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
a1.
42,
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

455
925
350
1052
563
106
125
645
641
963
487
552
749
313
118
108
126
123
111
199
501
104
759
221
1072
110
559
367
504
761
1066
936
1007

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAIAQN, TAMITAIAQN A,[TAMITAIAS2N B, KOPAZTASQN,TATKOPAZIASQN

A,lTATKOPAZIAS2N B

Zwyareio b1

M.A.Z. TTANNINA MAZI'TAN
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA NAOYZA K.A.NAOYZA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APTONAYTEXZ NOBA
NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIO% NMANAIMQN NAAAIMQN
HPAKAEIO 91 HPAKA91
EONIKOZ O.0.M.0. EOQONO®
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYTOAHZ ANOAPIYP
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTNOAHZ MZHAIOYMOA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAIOYMNOAHZ NO HAIOYMNO
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEXZ HPAKAEIOY  AO MNP.HPAK
ATAAZ IQANNINQN ATAAZIQAN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
AOGAHTIKO KAI NMNEYMATIKO KENTPO NEATOAH
NAYTIKOZVI'YMNAZTIKOZ 2YANOIOZ APTEMIZ NIz APTEMI
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOYAIATMENHZ NOBOYA
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITANEQ FZAITAA
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MEPA MEPA
MANEAAHNIOZ I.Z. nrz
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY TNAYKOX TAAYKOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOIATP
N.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ NOA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEA®IZ K.O.AEADIZ
OAYZ3EAZ OEZ>ANONIKHZ OAYZ.0OEZ.
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA KOIMEIPAIA
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO
APIFONAYTEZ HPAKAEIOY APIHPAK
MOZEIAQNAZ NAPIZAZ MOZAAP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINGOY NOKOPIN
A.K.A. AEADINIA NTOAEMAIAAZ AENA.TITOA.
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO> A=ION E>TI A=ION E>TI
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQXH POAOMHZ (NEPO) NE POAOMHZ
A.E.K. AEK

BaOpoi

163,0
148,0
144,5
143,0
140,0
135,0
134,0
133,0
131,0
131,0
127,0
127,0
127,0
125,5
123,5
120,0
118,0
116,0
111,0
111,0
111,0
102,0
99,0
98,0
96,0
93,5
85,0
81,0
78,0
77,0
64,5
62,0
62,0
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67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

97.
98.

742
670
302
318
766
710
523
553
107
971
113
354
770
937
951
400
121
639
116
550
952
697
916
921
554
762
1064
931
370
176
640
109
961

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAIAQN, TAMITAIAQN A,[TAMITAIAS2N B, KOPAZTASQN,TATKOPAZIASQN

A,lTATKOPAZIAS2N B

Zwyareio b1
AOGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ A.Z.K.A.A
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPIXQNIAAZ NOTPIXQNIA
NYMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOX ZYAAOI0Oz O APXENAOZ
OMINOZ KOAYMBHZHZ NAOYZA OK NAOYZA
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOX MAKEAONIAZ NO MAKEA
NHPEAZ 'EPAKA NHP 'EPAKA
MN.A.E. APTHZ APIHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIIOY NIKOAAOY NOAINIKOA
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ HAYZ A.O.
AGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ QKEANOZ HPAKAEIOY QKEA HPAKA
OAYMMIAZ 73 ABAHTIKOZ OMINOZ OAYMN73
AOGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA AKAKAPA
A.K.O. BAPHZ BAPKIZAZ AKOBB

A.Z. OAYMMNIAKOZ BOAOY 1937 OAYMI1.BOA
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MNMENTEAIKOY A.O.TIENTEA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XAAKIAOXZ NOXAAK
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ IQNIKOZ IQNIKOX
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0O> MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOTMI
EONIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ OMIANOZ HPAKAEIOY ErOH
NHPEAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPAITZAZ NHPKAPAITZ
AGAHTIKOX KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ N.OPEZTIAAAZ NHPEAZ OPE
A@/\HTIKQZ 2YANOI0Oz BOAQY (YAATINOZ YAAT.KOZMO
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HPAKAEIOY NOHPAKA
A.M.Z. A.GEZ/NIKHZ O=YTONO ANz O=YION
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ ®YAHZ APIQN APIQNOYAHZ
EKMOA-NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AOYTPAKIOY Al.OEOAQP
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Z BOAOY MAINHZIAKOXZ MAIN/KOZ
FA>Z IAZONA> NIKAIA> KEPATZINIOY IAZONAZ
A.O. NETPOYMNOAHZ OAYMIMIAAA 96 OA.METPOYN
OAYMIMIAKOZ >.0.I1. ozon
ZYANOIOZ ANMO®OITQN KOAAEITOY AOGHNQN 2.A.KOANEI

BaOpoi

61,0
51,0
49,0
48,5
47,0
46,0
45,0
45,0
44,0
43,0
42,5
42,5
41,0
41,0
41,0
39,0
37,0
32,0
31,0
29,0
27,5
27,0
24,0
23,0
21,0
20,0
19,0
17,0
15,0
14,0
12,0

9,0

9,0
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100. 672
101. 734
102. 255
565
104. 758
105. 784
106. 348
107. 401
108. 251
466
914
111. 728
780
113. 464
606
748

B' ®AZH NAN/NIOY NPQT/MATOZ E-N-N-K-NN-NK A-B

OAKA
30 Iouv - 17 IouA 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAIAQN, TAMITAIAQN A,[TAMITAIAS2N B, KOPAZTASQN,TATKOPAZIASQN

A,lTATKOPAZIAS2N B

Zwyareio b1
AHMOTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ APA®HN AAZ APAOHN
A.N.O. MPQTEAZ NAMIAZ MPQT NAMIA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ =ANGHZ KO=ANO
AEA®INIA HPAKAEIOY AEA®.HPAK.
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ KAO GEPMAI
N.A.O. KAAAMAPIAZ OEZZANONIKHZ NAO KANAMA
A.M.0. KATEPINHZ NMOZEIAQN MOZKATEP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ITEAZ NOITEAZ
NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAEZANAPOYTMNOAHZ NOAAE=
NHPEAZ KEPKYPAZ NHPKEPKYP
YAPIA YAPIA
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NATKAAIAZ O EYPYTOX A.O.A.EYPY
NAYATOZQ>TIKH AKAAHMIA BOPEIOY EAANAAOZ N.A.B.EANA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPMENHZIOY KOKAPTIEN
MN.E.K.E. BPONTAAOY MNMEKEB
A.T.Z. MOZEIAQN KAAAMAPIAZ OEZ/NIKHZ A.lZ.MN.KA

BaOpoi

8,0
7,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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